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Jahrgang 2014-2015
1 a Zaugg Marco (2015) 10.00

+ Bürgi Nino (2015) 10.00

 
1 b Stettler Nick (2014) 10.00

+ Zulliger Flurin (2014) 10.00

 
1 c Jörg Nelio (2014) 10.00

+ Joder Björn (2015) 10.00

1 d Gerber Fabian (2014) 10.00
+ Frei Severin (2014) 10.00

1 e Fankhauser Christian (2014) 10.00
+ Mader Finn (2015) 10.00

1 f Epp Luca (2014) 10.00
+ Nyffenegger Pöili (2014) 10.00

1 a Zaugg Patrik (2014) 9.75
+ Von Atzigen Krispin (2015) 9.75

1 b Rickli Finn (2015) 9.75
+ Brunner Andry (2015) 9.75

1 c Reist Lars (2014) 9.75
+ Grichting Lukas (2014) 9.75

1 d Ledermann Elias (2014) 9.75
+ Liechti Yedidjah (2014) 9.75

1 e Kummer Gian (2015) 9.75
+ Rentsch Yannick (2015) 9.75

1 f Hebeisen Christian (2014) 9.75
+ Blaser Dario (2014) 9.75

1 g Haussener Luca (2014) 9.75
+ Grossenbacher Lionel (2015) 9.75

1 h Graber Jan (2014) 9.75
+ Bart Till (2014) 9.75

1 i Franz Joshua (2014) 9.75
+ Baumgartner Ben (2014) 9.75

1 j Fankhauser Kevin (2014) 9.75
+ Roth Luca (2015) 9.75

1 k Beer Andrin (2014) 9.75
+ Blaser Dario (2014) 9.75

2 a Wälchli Robin (2015) 9.00
- Beer Laurin (2014) 9.00

2 b Beer Laurin (2014) 9.00
- Wälchli Robin (2015) 9.00

3 a Blaser Dario (2014) 8.75
o Hebeisen Christian (2014) 8.75

3 b Bart Till (2014) 8.75
o Graber Jan (2014) 8.75

4 a Zulliger Flurin (2014) 8.50
o Stettler Nick (2014) 8.50

4 b Von Atzigen Krispin (2015) 8.50
o Zaugg Patrik (2014) 8.50

4 c Roth Luca (2015) 8.50
o Fankhauser Kevin (2014) 8.50

4 d Rentsch Yannick (2015) 8.50
o Kummer Gian (2015) 8.50

4 e Nyffenegger Pöili (2014) 8.50
o Epp Luca (2014) 8.50

4 f Mader Finn (2015) 8.50
o Fankhauser Christian (2014) 8.50

4 g Liechti Yedidjah (2014) 8.50
o Ledermann Elias (2014) 8.50

4 h Joder Björn (2015) 8.50
o Jörg Nelio (2014) 8.50

4 i Grossenbacher Lionel (2015) 8.50
o Haussener Luca (2014) 8.50

4 j Grichting Lukas (2014) 8.50
o Reist Lars (2014) 8.50

4 k Frei Severin (2014) 8.50
o Gerber Fabian (2014) 8.50

4 l Bürgi Nino (2015) 8.50
o Zaugg Marco (2015) 8.50

4 m Brunner Andry (2015) 8.50
o Rickli Finn (2015) 8.50

4 n Baumgartner Ben (2014) 8.50
o Franz Joshua (2014) 8.50

Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 a Zürcher Lauro (2012) 10.00

+ Hebeisen Daniel (2013) 10.00

 
1 b Zbinden Marvin (2012) 10.00

+ Steffen Adrian (2012) 10.00

 
1 c von Atzigen Niklas (2013) 10.00

+ Wingeier Flurin (2013) 10.00

1 d Nyffenegger Luis (2012) 10.00
+ Leuenberger Sammy (2012) 10.00

1 e Mader Fabian (2013) 10.00
+ Wüthrich Lorenz (2012) 10.00

1 f Ledermann Matthias (2013) 10.00
+ Schneider Pirmin (2013) 10.00

1 g Kammer Joel (2012) 10.00
+ Gerber David (2012) 10.00

1 h Hirsbrunner Tim (2012) 10.00
+ Schneeberger Ben (2012) 10.00

1 i Häusler Tobias (2012) 10.00
+ Pörtig Alexis (2012) 10.00

1 j Fankhauser Nils (2012) 10.00
+ Röthlisberger Jovin (2012) 10.00

1 k Derendinger Noah (2013) 10.00
+ Beiner Jon (2013) 10.00

1 a Stettler Sven (2012) 9.75
+ Kurz Janis (2012) 9.75

1 b Seematter Jonas (2012) 9.75
+ Berger Lukas (2012) 9.75

1 c Salzmann Patrick (2013) 9.75
+ Wynistorf Juven (2013) 9.75

1 d Rüegsegger Loris (2013) 9.75
+ Wingeier Flurin (2013) 9.75

1 e Rubin Leandro (2013) 9.75
+ Zaugg Fabian (2012) 9.75

1 f Marchon Fabian (2012) 9.75
+ Schwarz Fabian (2012) 9.75

1 g Kuster Tim (2013) 9.75
+ Gerber Colin (2013) 9.75

1 h Gerber Nik (2012) 9.75
+ Liechti Simon (2012) 9.75

1 i Gerber Kilian (2013) 9.75
+ Stettler Ivo (2013) 9.75

1 j Flükiger Jan (2012) 9.75
+ Inäbnit Timo (2012) 9.75

2 a Wälchli Jonas (2013) 8.75
- Gerber Jan (2013) 8.75

2 b Gerber Jan (2013) 8.75
- Wälchli Jonas (2013) 8.75

2 c Berger Lukas (2012) 8.75
o Seematter Jonas (2012) 8.75

3 a Zaugg Fabian (2012) 8.50
o Rubin Leandro (2013) 8.50

3 b Wynistorf Juven (2013) 8.50
o Salzmann Patrick (2013) 8.50

3 c Wüthrich Lorenz (2012) 8.50
o Mader Fabian (2013) 8.50

3 d Wingeier Flurin (2013) 8.50
o Rüegsegger Loris (2013) 8.50

3 e Stettler Ivo (2013) 8.50
o Gerber Kilian (2013) 8.50

3 f Steffen Adrian (2012) 8.50
o Zbinden Marvin (2012) 8.50

3 g Schwarz Fabian (2012) 8.50
o Marchon Fabian (2012) 8.50

3 h Schneider Pirmin (2013) 8.50
o Ledermann Matthias (2013) 8.50

3 i Schneeberger Ben (2012) 8.50
o Hirsbrunner Tim (2012) 8.50

3 j Röthlisberger Jovin (2012) 8.50
o Fankhauser Nils (2012) 8.50

3 k Pörtig Alexis (2012) 8.50
o Häusler Tobias (2012) 8.50

3 l Liechti Simon (2012) 8.50
o Gerber Nik (2012) 8.50

3 m Leuenberger Sammy (2012) 8.50
o Nyffenegger Luis (2012) 8.50

3 n Kurz Janis (2012) 8.50
o Stettler Sven (2012) 8.50

3 o Inäbnit Timo (2012) 8.50
o Flükiger Jan (2012) 8.50
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3 p Hebeisen Daniel (2013) 8.50
o Zürcher Lauro (2012) 8.50

3 q Gerber David (2012) 8.50
o Kammer Joel (2012) 8.50

3 r Gerber Colin (2013) 8.50
o Kuster Tim (2013) 8.50

3 s Beiner Jon (2013) 8.50
o Derendinger Noah (2013) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 a Wüthrich Markus (2011) 10.00

+ Rhyner Lukas (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Ryter Kilian (2011) 10.00

+ Beer Aaron (2011) 10.00

 
1 c Rolli Marc (2010) 10.00

+ Scherz Kilian (2010) 10.00

1 d Niklaus Mike (2010) 10.00
+ Gerber Ben (2010) 10.00

1 e Häusler Janick (2010) 10.00
+ Tschan Yannick (2010) 10.00

1 f Fankhauser Toby (2010) 10.00
+ Marthaler Jerome (2011) 10.00

1 g Dolder Simon (2010) 10.00
+ Burkhalter Dan (2010) 10.00

1 h Burkhalter Steve (2011) 10.00
+ Glanzmann Kimon (2011) 10.00

1 a Zürcher Luca (2010) 9.75
+ Wirz Adrian (2010) 9.75

1 b Wyss Damiano (2010) 9.75
+ Aegerter Peter (2010) 9.75

1 c Sommer Jan (2010) 9.75
+ Zaugg Fabian (2010) 9.75

1 d Schenk Silas (2010) 9.75
+ Spring Florian (2011) 9.75

1 e Santschi Lucio (2010) 9.75
+ Glanzmann Norick (2010) 9.75

1 f Salzmann Michael (2010) 9.75
+ Zürcher Kilian (2011) 9.75

1 g Locher Kilian (2011) 9.75
+ Fluri Kenzo (2011) 9.75

1 h Lehmann Julian (2011) 9.75
+ Strebel Lukas (2011) 9.75

1 i Krähenbühl Jan (2010) 9.75
+ Aeschlimann Noe (2010) 9.75

1 j Jenni Thomas (2011) 9.75
+ Hess Fionn (2011) 9.75

1 k Jakob Kaspar (2010) 9.75
+ von Allmen Manuel (2010) 9.75

1 l Hasler Oliver (2011) 9.75
+ Pache Yannis (2010) 9.75

1 m Flükiger Sascha (2010) 9.75
+ Tauss Kilian (2010) 9.75

1 n Fankhauser Lars (2010) 9.75
+ Ruch Ivo (2010) 9.75

1 o Burkhalter Silvan (2010) 9.75
+ Eggimann Nik (2010) 9.75

2 a Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 9.00
- Horat Robi (2011) 9.00

2 b Horat Robi (2011) 9.00
- Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 9.00

3 a Mader Nevio (2010) 8.75
- Lörtscher Kilian (2010) 8.75

3 b Lörtscher Kilian (2010) 8.75
- Mader Nevio (2010) 8.75

3 c Huber Yvan (2011) 8.75
- Hebeisen Rafael (2011) 8.75

3 d Hebeisen Rafael (2011) 8.75
- Huber Yvan (2011) 8.75

3 e Ruch Ivo (2010) 8.75
o Fankhauser Lars (2010) 8.75

3 f Hess Fionn (2011) 8.75
o Jenni Thomas (2011) 8.75

4 a Zürcher Kilian (2011) 8.50
o Salzmann Michael (2010) 8.50

4 b Zaugg Fabian (2010) 8.50
o Sommer Jan (2010) 8.50

4 c Wirz Adrian (2010) 8.50
o Zürcher Luca (2010) 8.50

4 d von Allmen Manuel (2010) 8.50
o Jakob Kaspar (2010) 8.50

4 e Tschan Yannick (2010) 8.50
o Häusler Janick (2010) 8.50

4 f Tauss Kilian (2010) 8.50
o Flükiger Sascha (2010) 8.50

4 g Strebel Lukas (2011) 8.50
o Lehmann Julian (2011) 8.50

4 h Spring Florian (2011) 8.50
o Schenk Silas (2010) 8.50

4 i Scherz Kilian (2010) 8.50
o Rolli Marc (2010) 8.50

4 j Rhyner Lukas (2010) 8.50
o Wüthrich Markus (2011) 8.50

4 k Pache Yannis (2010) 8.50
o Hasler Oliver (2011) 8.50

4 l Marthaler Jerome (2011) 8.50
o Fankhauser Toby (2010) 8.50

4 m Glanzmann Norick (2010) 8.50
o Santschi Lucio (2010) 8.50

4 n Glanzmann Kimon (2011) 8.50
o Burkhalter Steve (2011) 8.50

4 o Gerber Ben (2010) 8.50
o Niklaus Mike (2010) 8.50

4 p Fluri Kenzo (2011) 8.50
o Locher Kilian (2011) 8.50

4 q Eggimann Nik (2010) 8.50
o Burkhalter Silvan (2010) 8.50

4 r Burkhalter Dan (2010) 8.50
o Dolder Simon (2010) 8.50

4 s Beer Aaron (2011) 8.50
o Ryter Kilian (2011) 8.50

4 t Aeschlimann Noe (2010) 8.50
o Krähenbühl Jan (2010) 8.50

4 u Aegerter Peter (2010) 8.50
o Wyss Damiano (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 a Sommer Mischa (2008) 10.00

+ Aeschlimann Marcel (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Nyffeler Luca (2009) 10.00

+ Huber Flavio (2009) 10.00

 
1 c Ledermann Calvin (2008) 10.00

+ Zürcher Pascal (2008) 10.00

1 d Haldemann Philipp (2009) 10.00
+ Heiniger Andre (2009) 10.00

1 e Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 10.00
+ Solaiman Shannon - Noah (2008) 10.00

1 f Berger Fabian (2008) 10.00
+ Rytz Adrian (2008) 10.00

1 g Bähler Ron (2009) 10.00
+ Wütherich David (2009) 10.00

1 a Wyss Lukas (2009) 9.75
+ Neiger Lukas (2008) 9.75

1 b Wyss Luca (2008) 9.75
+ Inäbnit Noa (2008) 9.75

1 c Tschan Mirco (2008) 9.75
+ Karlen Fabio (2009) 9.75

1 d Strahm Stefan (2008) 9.75
+ Aregger Joel (2008) 9.75

1 e Schwarz Stefan (2008) 9.75
+ Tschirren Ruben (2008) 9.75

1 f Rüegg Christian (2008) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Tim (2008) 9.75

1 g Oberli Andrin (2009) 9.75
+ Von Gunten Noah (2009) 9.75

1 h Minder Lukas (2008) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Matthias (2008) 9.75
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1 i Finger Pascal (2009) 9.75
+ Kuster Marco (2009) 9.75

2 a Vogelsanger Valentin (2009) 9.00
- Eymann Alex (2008) 9.00

2 b Reusser Ramon (2008) 9.00
- Aeschlimann Ben (2008) 9.00

2 c Eymann Alex (2008) 9.00
- Vogelsanger Valentin (2009) 9.00

2 d Burkhalter Tom (2008) 9.00
- Bühler Hannes (2008) 9.00

2 e Bühler Hannes (2008) 9.00
- Burkhalter Tom (2008) 9.00

2 f Aeschlimann Ben (2008) 9.00
- Reusser Ramon (2008) 9.00

3 a Horat Lenny (2009) 8.75
- Hirschi Marco (2009) 8.75

3 b Hirschi Marco (2009) 8.75
- Horat Lenny (2009) 8.75

3 c Hess Cyril (2008) 8.75
- Brunner Yannis (2008) 8.75

3 d Brunner Yannis (2008) 8.75
- Hess Cyril (2008) 8.75

4 a Zürcher Pascal (2008) 8.50
o Ledermann Calvin (2008) 8.50

4 b Wütherich David (2009) 8.50
o Bähler Ron (2009) 8.50

4 c Von Gunten Noah (2009) 8.50
o Oberli Andrin (2009) 8.50

4 d Tschirren Ruben (2008) 8.50
o Schwarz Stefan (2008) 8.50

4 e Solaiman Shannon - Noah (2008) 8.50
o Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 8.50

4 f Rytz Adrian (2008) 8.50
o Berger Fabian (2008) 8.50

4 g Neiger Lukas (2008) 8.50
o Wyss Lukas (2009) 8.50

4 h Kuster Marco (2009) 8.50
o Finger Pascal (2009) 8.50

4 i Karlen Fabio (2009) 8.50
o Tschan Mirco (2008) 8.50

4 j Inäbnit Noa (2008) 8.50
o Wyss Luca (2008) 8.50

4 k Huber Flavio (2009) 8.50
o Nyffeler Luca (2009) 8.50

4 l Heiniger Andre (2009) 8.50
o Haldemann Philipp (2009) 8.50

4 m Fankhauser Tim (2008) 8.50
o Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.50

4 n Fankhauser Matthias (2008) 8.50
o Minder Lukas (2008) 8.50

4 o Aregger Joel (2008) 8.50
o Strahm Stefan (2008) 8.50

4 p Aeschlimann Marcel (2008) 8.50
o Sommer Mischa (2008) 8.50


